Ph. (877) 543-8666 / (262) 521-5720 • www.liftproducts.com 12 12Ph. (877) 543-8776 or (262) 521-5720 • www.liftproducts.com 14 199
MAX-M22 Medium Duty Lift Table
High Quality
Camrollers, Pivot Pins
and Bearings
The best value in lift tables! Reduces awkward bending and lifting since the work load
is always at the correct level. The productivity is increased. The MAX-M22 table line
offers the following standard features.

the load
at the ideal
height
Optional Foot
Control
Lift Products. Inc.
TOLL FREE:  877-LIFTPRO (877-543-8776)
Lift Products. Inc.
LP 4C Catalog_Lift Prod 4C Catalog.qxd  12/17/11  5:09 PM  Page 10
MAX-TILT TABLES
MAX-LIFT & TILT 45°
MODEL CAPACITY
PLATFORM LOWERED RAISED UP SPEED BASE MOTOR
STD MAX HEIGHT HEIGHT TILT LIFT SIZE
LPTTL-20-45-24 2000 24 x 36 48 x 60 17”  41” 16 10 24 x 36 1.5
LPTTL-20-45-36 2000 24 x 48 48 x 60 17”  53” 16 12 24 x 48 1.5
LPTTL-20-45-48 2000 25 x 64 48 x 64 17”  65” 16 25 25 x 64 1.5
LPTTL-40-45-24 4000 24 x 36 48 x 60 17”  41” 24 18 24 x 36 1.5
LPTTL-40-45-36 4000 24 x 48 48 x 60 17”  53” 24 19 24 x 48 1.5
LPTTL-40-45-48 4000 25 x 64 48 x 64 17”  65” 24 28 25 x 64 1.5
LPTTL-50-45-24 5000 24 x 36 48 x 60 17”  41” 26 20 24 x 36 1.5
LPTTL-50-45-36 5000 24 x 48 48 x 60 17”  53.3” 26 25 24 x 48 1.5
LPTTL-50-45-48 5000 25 x 64 48 x 64 17.3”  65.3” 26 42 25 x 64 1.5
MAX-LIFT & TILT 60°
LPTTL-20-60-24 2000 24 x 36 48 x 60 17”  41” 24 10 24 x 36 1.5
LPTTL-20-60-36 2000 24 x 48 48 x 60 17”  53” 24 12 24 x 48 1.5
LPTTL-20-60-48 2000 25 x 64 48 x 60 17”  65” 24 25 24 x 64 1.5
LPTTL-30-60-24 3000 24 x 36 48 x 60 17”  41.3” 42 18 24 x 36 1.5
LPTTL-30-60-36 3000 24 x 48 48 x 60 17”  53.3” 42 24 24 x 48 1.5
LPTTL-30-60-48 3000 25 x 64 48 x 60 17”  65.3” 42 34 24 x 64 1.5
LPTTL-40-60-24 4000 24 x 36 48 x 60 17”  41.3” 44 20 24 x 36 1.5
LPTTL-40-60-36 4000 24 x 48 48 x 60 17”  53.3” 44 25 24 x 48 1.5
LPTTL-40-60-48 4000 25 x 64 48 x 60 17 1/4”  65.3” 44 42 24 x 64 1.5
MODEL CAPACITY STANDARD MAXIMUM BASE LOWERED TILT UP SPEED CYLINDERS MOTORTABLE TOP TOP *** HEIGHT
LPTT-20-45-1 2000 lbs 24 x 36 50 x 50 24 x 36 10”  45 16 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-20-45-2 2000 lbs 32 x 36 24 x 36 10” 45 16 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-20-45-3 2000 lbs 42 x 42 24 x 36 10” 45 16 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-20-45-4 2000 lbs 48 x 48 24 x 36 10” 45 16 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-45-1 4000 lbs 24 x 36 50 x 50 24 x 36 10” 45 19 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-45-2 4000 lbs 32 x 36 24 x 36 10” 45 19 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-45-3 4000 lbs 42 x 42 24 x 36 10” 45 19 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-45-4 4000 lbs 48 x 48 24 x 36 10” 45 19 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-45-1 6000 lbs 24 x 36 50 x 50 24 x 36 10” 45 24 sec 3 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-45-2 6000 lbs 32 x 36 24 x 36 10” 45 24 sec 3 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-45-3 6000 lbs 42 x 42 24 x 36 10” 45 24 sec 3 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-45-4 6000 lbs 48 x 48 24 x 36 10” 45 24 sec 3 1.5 HP
LPTT-20-90-1 2000 lbs 24 x 36 50 x 50 24 x 36 10” 90 20 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-20-90-2 2000 lbs 32 x 36 24 x 36 10” 90 20 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-20-90-3 2000 lbs 42 x 42 24 x 36 10” 90 20 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-20-90-4 2000 lbs 48 x 48 24 x 36 10” 90 20 sec 1 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-90-1 4000 lbs 24 x 36 50 x 50 24 x 36 10” 90 28 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-90-2 4000 lbs 32 x 36 24 x 36 10” 90 28 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-90-3 4000 lbs 42 x 42 24 x 36 10” 90 28 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-40-90-4 4000 lbs 48 x 48 24 x 36 10” 90 28 sec 2 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-90-1 6000 lbs 24 x 36 50 x 50 24 x 36 10” 90 48 sec 3 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-90-2 6000 lbs 32 x 36 24 x 36 10” 90 48 sec 3 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-90-3 6000 lbs 42 x 42 24 x 36 10” 90 48 sec 3 1.5 HP
LPTT-60-90-4 6000 lbs 48 x 48 24 x 36 10” 90 48 sec 3 1.5 HP
Other sizes available upon request - contact factory.  Contact factory for 90° LIFT & TILT applications.
***NOTE:  Standard top sizes available up to  72” contact factory.
Custom sizes and designs contact factory.
20